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1 30| 4 2|EAFEEFE A3~k 2,376 2,376 -2,376
30] 4] 5|E—mEH REIHE 480,000 477,624
2 301 4] 6 HVULR 2,255 2.255] 475,369
3 30| 4| 19 BRERERET—J7CIL 58,968 58,968 416,401
4 30| 4 19/456E LS REER 90,000 90,000 326,401
5 30 4 26\8HBFEY—RE 28,500 28,500 297,901
6 30| 4] 30[AVUIEK 1,778 1.778] 296,123
7 30]  4f 30|+ EIHE4E 2,988 2,988] 293135
8 30! 5| 2|[EFEETFE 18—k 2347 23471 290.788
9 30| 5 2[BRES 5,800 5800] 284,988
10 30 5] 2lGkEFHE4A 4,037 4,037| 280,951
11 30] 5| sliTERS 5037 5037 275914
12 30 5] 8AXRES 1,956 1,956] 273,958
13 30| 5] 13lAVULE 2247 2247 271,711
14 30] 5 18|& i RATEG X EEAGE 28 5,000 5,000 266,711
15 30{ 5] 21[AVULAE 2,321 2,321 264,390
16 30] 5] 28/BEEFEJ—XE 28,500 28,500 235,890
17 30| 5] 30| EEESA 2,988 2.988 232,902
18 30| 5] 3BRES 4842 4,842 228060
19 30] 6] 1pyar i Aa—mE 5,980 5980 222,080
20 30| 6 4EFEEE /A2 —Ryk 2344 2,344 219,736
21 30| 6| 4/ltEHEGA 4,037 4,037] 215,699
22 30| 6] sSIZEH-MFRESHES 30,000 30,000 185,699
23 30 61 s[HVIE 2.249 2,249 183,450
24 30 6| 7|RRBEHMXERLBES 5,000 5,000 178,450
25 30| 6] TUMM\TOER~INGEIRSA =HE 95,200 95,200 83,250
26 30] 6] 8lHRES 2,181 2,181 81,069
27 30| 6] 11EEEIER 6,164 6,164 74,905
28 30| 6] 22[HVILK 1,995 1,995 72,910
29 30| 6 26|EBEY—RE 28,500 28,500 44410
30 30| 6| 30|hEHEEE6AD 2,988 2.988 41422
31 30| 7| 2/itEEFRE6A 4,037 4,037 37,385
32 30| 7] 2BHEFHIRERE 7975 7,975 29410
33 30! 7| 2[BFETE AA3—hvbk 2333 2,333 27,077
34 30| 7] 2iBER¥E 4,106 4,106 22,971
30| 7] BlE_mEH 480,000 502,971
35 30 7] 6]78. SBHNSREREE 90,000 90,000{ 412971
36 30 7] oliTEKSE 2,566 2,566] 410405
37 0] 7| o[HRKS 1,643 1,643] 408,762
38 30| 7] 10[EHEER 5,602 5602| 403,160
39 30| 7| M[AVYLE 2454 2454] 400,706
40 30] 7| WBEEERA IR IL—SL4 1,530 1,530] 399,176
41 301 7| 13|EHERR~IRMRTr LS 4,380 4.380 394,796
42 30| 7] 18|dLEIRA—SLRUE B 16,500 16,500] 378,296
43 301 7| M|EEERK HEMTO+—~SL 1,070 1,070] 377,226
44 30 7| 22[AVULA 2,348 2,348 374,878
45 30 7] 26| gEEY—2E] 28,500 28,500 346,378
45 30| 7] 30|FBEFEIAEL 2,988 2,988  343.390
47 30{ 8| 2\/MATTEEISH-SIHIR 1,500 1,500 341,890
48 30 8 1 X?EM #Lmﬁm TEREESE 25,000 25,000 316,890
49 0] 8 1[EX 4,445 4445 312445
50 30/ 8] 2 IE% 24/9 b 2,336 2.336] 310,109
51 300 8| 2/itEEFEIAS 4,037 4037 306,072
52 30 8] JIMNATE~EZHTETHE EHA 111,140 111,140] 194,932
53 30| 8 slpxES 1,190 1,190 193,742
54 30] 8] 8BV 2,268 2,268 191,474
55 30| 8] 10[ESEEK 5,401 5,401 186,073
56 30] 8] 27 EaEEy—=x& 28,500 28,500 157,573
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57 300 8| 30/HVILE 2,348 2,348 155,225
58 30 8] 3ESHE 5921 5921 149,304
59 30 8] J|FEFHHSAS 2,988 2,988 146,316
60 30| 9] 3IE¥EBZE A A—3uk 2,384 2,384] 143932
61 30 9] 3kFEFHESAS 4037 4037] 139,895
62 30| 9 TOo[EHEEHR 5,472 5472] 134423
63 30| 91 10[HRRE 919 919] 133,504
64 30| 9] 16|HVULAR 2,144 2144] 131,360
65 30| 9] 26 E®EY—XHK 28,500 28,500 102,860
66 30| 9 29WMEBHIHIVE XREE 4,000 4,000 98.860
67 30| 9] 30HHIEIAS 2988 2,988 95,872
68 30| 10} 2|FEBHE-AE—Fvk 2,339 2,339 93,533
69 30| 10} 2[ERHS 5024 5,024 88,509
70 30] 10] 2|tEFESR S 4,037 4037 84.472
30| 10l 5|E3MWMEH 480,000 564,472
71 0] 10} sl1011. 2BESSRERE 80.000 90,000 474472
72 30] 10] s[HVILE 2,464 2464 472008
73 30] 10| 9|®RER~JREMER-FRK 30,060 30,060 441,948
74 30| 10] 1O[HEHmEEER 5,449 5449 436,499
75 30| 10| 11|SESNE 10,000 10,000] 426,499
76 0] _10f 11|HEHE 2,700 2,700] 423799
77 30| _10] 18[AVULR 2.008 2.009] 421,730
78 30{ 10} 22| IR ETEZSEHS 5,000 5,000 416,790
79 30| 10| 26/HEEY—IH 28,500 28,500 388,290
80 30| 101 29]AVUL 4R 2,581 2,581 385,709
81 30| 10| 31[ERESE 4.680 4,680 381,029
82 30| 10| 31|hHEIFEI0ESY 2,988 2,988 378,041
83 30| 11 2|EIEBE - A I—Rvbk 2,341 2,341 375,700
84 30| 11 2ldcEHFEI0CHYD 4,037 4,037 371,663
85 30{ 11| S|EEE#E Tt 7779 7.779 363,884
86 0] 11 8[HAKS 1,257 1,257 362,627
87 30] 11] 12|#EmEEEL 5,394 5,394 357,233
88 30] 11] 12|%RER-FEEER-REFER FERARAS 59,990 59,990] 297,243
89 30 11| 14FBESI—RE EH 905 905 296,338
90 30] 11 SIZETHEINME BEXE 6,650 6,650 289,688
91 30| 11| WBIEHFHEZE BiE 871 871 288,817
92 30] 11| 18 &EWEINRE HBEXZE 13,800 13,800 275017
93 30] 11 19|®RER~EFERIRE11H21.22 43,580 43,580 231,437
94 30| 11 21|BHESREK11H21.22 30,000 30,000 201,437
95 30] 11] 22| FB=BET Jah—Tls 7,000 7,000 194,437
96 30] 11] 23[AVILR 2477 2477 191,960
97 30] 11 26/FEiEY—RH 28,500 28,500 163,460
98 0] 1] N[EREHS 43711 4311 159,149
99 30] 11| 30|hEFEIIAS 2,988 2,988 156,161
100 30| 12} J|FEFEEE-AA—Rybk 2,342 2,342 153,819
101 30] 121 3LEIFEIIESR 4,037 4,037 149,782
102 30 12| 10|HX¥E$ 1,575 1,575 148,207
103 30 12| 10PBEFEIER 5418 5418 142,789
104 30| 12] 13|IRER~FEFER-m:81C 42,980 42,980 99,809
105 30| t2| 15{BHEESHEKI12H158 15,000 15,000 84,809
106 30 12] 201HVUAR 2,526 2,526 82.283
107 30| 12| 23|FARZRyFAyav 31,291 31,291 50,992
108 30| 12| 26|EEEU—RH 28,500 28,500 22,492
109 30| 12| 30|hEFHEI2ES 2,988 2.988 19,504
31 11 4|5EUUpnEEs 1.2 3B S 480,000 489,504
110 31 1| 4 EEEE- A F—Fvbk 2.350 2,350 497,154
1m 31 1] AEREE 6,908 6,.908] 490246
112 31 1} s|hEFHRI2ES 4037 4037] 486,209
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113 i [ 7 Ui 2,302 2,302] 483907
114 31 1] 8MTilikE 6819 68191 477,088
Hg 21 1 13 gx*%%ﬁ 1,892 1,892] 475,196
1 HEER 5,568 5568] 469,628
117 31 1] 1|ERER~HHERIRE FaFE 42880 42,880 426,748
118 31 1] 12[iPad PA/3uF 30,935 30,935] 395813
119 3t 1] 16|eRERSER1A16H 15,000 15,000] 380,813
120 3] 1] oslEEEyY—2H 28,500 28500 352,313
3; g} ; 3} EPIE_1_¥EF§31 g?; 2,988 2,988 349,325
EXE 10,779 10,779] 338,546
123 31| 2] 4BIEBE- A E—pyb 2,347 2347] 336,199
124 3 2| SlEEHEIAS 4037 4,037] 332,162
125 31 2] 8 ;t’v').wt 2,268 2268]  329.894
o | e
128 31 2] 15|&%RER~FRER BAE 42,780 42,780 279,648
129 31 2] 0[HiESSER 15,000 150000 264,648
130 31 2l 2i[AHYYA 2,238 2238 262410
131 31| 2] 26lEEEY—RHE 28,500 28,500 233910
132 31 2 28R RBEIES 7988 ' 5.688] 230922
133 31 3 ABEFEBHE-A4F—2vk 2,364 2,364 228,558
134 31 3 AESHES2BS 10,399 10,399 218,159
135 31] 3] 8 gm#{}g 1A30H 6,827 6,827 211332
136 311 3] 8[HARH . 2,537 25371 208,795
137 3] 3] 8 ;é%%;? f o 4037 4037] 204,758
138 31 3] N[EETER 5,450 5450] 199,308
139 3] 3l 15 ﬁvﬁuyﬁ 2,241 2,241 197,067
140 31] 3| 26|@@EY—2H 28500 28,500] 168,567
141 3] 3] 31|hREEsSAS 5,988 ' 2.088] 165579
142 BEHSIA S (RILE) 7,026 7.026 168,553
143 BRS3IA148 CGRILS) 7,985 79850 150,568
144 HREE CRHLE) 1,956 1,956 148,612
146 SREARRE 25,134 173,746
147 EREER (RS 5,534 5534] 168212
148 LB A & RILE) 4,037 4,037 164,175
145 EREBEKCRILE) 5,543 5543 158,632
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1,845,134 10,000 674,516 4} 0 0 0 0 151,243 0 220,881 270,000 459,862 1,786,502 158,632




